Sun Lakes Senior Softball Association
Spring 2022 Schedule (Sun & Lakes Divisions)

Team Team Sponsor
A Skyview Media

Core Photography
Young Realty
A-1 Golf Carts

Manager
Bill McCoy

Gary Hillabolt
Tom Erpelding
Joe Commisto

Manager Tel.
602-503-1249

602-614-8692
515-320-7374
480-282-3455

LAKES
LAKES
LAKES
LAKES

Wolfe & Associate
Redeemed Team
Spooner Physical Therapy
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Leckner Realty

Ron Carmichael
Larry Kaufmann
Randy Neumann
Tom Bersano

262-945-8471
480-236-8706
612-963-5885
602-750-2431

Second team listed is the home team in the first game and has the first base dugout.

DATE
3/1
3/3
3/4

3/8
3/10
3/11

3/15
3/17
3/18

3/22
3/24
3/25

3/29
3/31
4/1

4/5
4/7
4/8

4/12
4/14
4/15

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

8:00
204
3@2
D@ A

A@C
1@2
3@4

D@8
A@D
B@C

3@1
D@cC
B@A

2@4
C@B
4v@l

A@C
2@1
C@D

League Double Elimination Tournament
League Double Elimination Tournament
League Double Elimination Tournament

11:00
B@D
Ca@B
4@1

1@3
A@8B
C@D

@2
1@4
2@3

C@A
4@3
2@1

B@D
3@2
D@A

1@3
B@A
3@4

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN



