## **Sun Lakes Senior Softball Association**

Spring 2022 Schedule (Sun & Lakes Divisions)

<u>Team</u>	Team Sponsor	<u>Manager</u>	Manager Tel.	
Α	Skyview Media	Bill McCoy	602-503-1249	LAKES
В	Core Photography	Gary Hillabolt	602-614-8692	LAKES
С	Young Realty	Tom Erpelding	515-320-7374	LAKES
D	A-1 Golf Carts	Joe Commisto	480-282-3455	LAKES
1	Wolfe & Associate	Ron Carmichael	262-945-8471	SUN
2	Redeemed Team	Larry Kaufmann	480-236-8706	SUN
3	Spooner Physical Therapy	Randy Neumann	612-963-5885	SUN
4	Leckner Realty	Tom Bersano	602-750-2431	SUN

Second team listed is the home team in the first game and has the first base dugout.

4/15	Friday	<b>League Double Elimination Tournament</b>		
4/14	Thursday	League Double Elimination Tournament		
4/12	Tuesday	League Double Elimination Tournament		
4/8	Friday	C @ D	3 @ 4	
4/7 4/8	Thursday	2@1	B @ A	
4/5	Tuesday	A @ C	1@3	
4/5	Turaday	A @ C	1.0.2	
4/1	Friday	4 v@1	D @ A	
3/31	Thursday	C @ B	3 @ 2	
3/29	Tuesday	2 @ 4	B @ D	
3/25	Friday	B @ A	2 @ 1	
3/24	Thursday	D @ C	4@3	
3/22	Tuesday	3 @ 1	C @ A	
3/18	Friday	B @ C	2 @ 3	
3/17	Thursday	A @ D	1@4	
3/15	Tuesday	D @ B	4 @ 2	
3/11	Friday	3 @ 4	C @ D	
3/10	Thursday	1 @ 2	A @ B	
3/8	Tuesday	A @ C	1@3	
3/4	Friday	D @ A	4@1	
3/3	Thursday	3 @ 2	C @ B	
3/1	Tuesday	2 @ 4	B @ D	
<u>DATE</u>		<u>8:00</u>	<u>11:00</u>	